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1. Better services for skills and qualifications (Europass) - 2016/0304(COD) -
Thomas Mann, Svetoslav Malinov

69 +

ALDE Enrique Calvet Chambon, Mircea Diaconu, María Teresa Giménez Barbat, Marian Harkin, Robert Rochefort,
Yana Toom, Renate Weber

ECR Mark Demesmaeker, Angel Dzhambazki, Czesław Hoc, Morten Messerschmidt, John Procter, Ulrike
Trebesius, Jana Žitňanská

EFDD Rosa D'Amato

GUE/NGL Lynn Boylan, Nikolaos Chountis, Rina Ronja Kari, Curzio Maltese, João Pimenta Lopes

PPE Georges Bach, Andrea Bocskor, Danuta Jazłowiecka, Ádám Kósa, Jérôme Lavrilleux, Jeroen Lenaers,
Verónica Lope Fontagné, Svetoslav Hristov Malinov, Thomas Mann, Elisabeth Morin-Chartier, Marek Plura,
Sofia Ribeiro, Anne Sander, Algirdas Saudargas, Sven Schulze, Michaela Šojdrová, Csaba Sógor, Romana
Tomc, Sabine Verheyen, Bogdan Brunon Wenta, Theodoros Zagorakis, Bogdan Andrzej Zdrojewski, Milan
Zver

S&D Guillaume Balas, Brando Benifei, Vilija Blinkevičiūtė, Silvia Costa, Elena Gentile, Sergio Gutiérrez Prieto,
Agnes Jongerius, Petra Kammerevert, Jan Keller, Miapetra Kumpula-Natri, Dietmar Köster, Krystyna
Łybacka, Javi López, Georg Mayer, Luigi Morgano, Momchil Nekov, Georgi Pirinski, Siôn Simon, Monika
Smolková, Claudiu Ciprian Tănăsescu, Julie Ward

Verts/ALE Jill Evans, Jean Lambert, Tamás Meszerics, Terry Reintke, Helga Trüpel

1 -

GUE/NGL Paloma López Bermejo

4 0

GUE/NGL Dominique Bilde, Mara Bizzotto, David Martin

NI Lampros Fountoulis
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2. A new skills agenda for Europe - Working together to strengthen human capital,
employability and competitiveness - 2017/2002(INI) - Martina Dlabajová,
Momchil Nekov

59 +
ALDE

ECR

EFDD

NI

PPE

S&D

VERTS/ALE

Enrique Calvet Chambon(EMPL), Mircea Diaconu(CULT), Martina Dlabajová, María Teresa Giménez Barbat,
Marian Harkin, António Marinho e Pinto, Robert Rochefort, Yana Toom, Renate Weber

Jana Žitňanská Rosa

D'Amato Lampros

Fountoulis

Georges Bach, Andrea Bocskor, Danuta Jazłowiecka, Ádám Kósa, Jérôme Lavrilleux, Jeroen Lenaers,
Verónica Lope Fontagné, Svetoslav Hristov Malinov, Elisabeth Morin-Chartier, Marek Plura, Sofia Ribeiro,
Anne Sander, Algirdas Saudargas, Sven Schulze, Csaba Sógor, Michaela Šojdrová, Romana Tomc, Sabine
Verheyen, Bogdan Brunon Wenta, Bogdan Andrzej Zdrojewski, Milan Zver

Guillaume Balas, Brando Benifei, Vilija Blinkevičiūtė, Elena Gentile, Sergio Gutiérrez Prieto, Agnes Jongerius,
Petra Kammerevert, Jan Keller, Dietmar Köster, Miapetra Kumpula-Natri, Javi López, Krystyna Łybacka, Alex
Mayer, Luigi Morgano, Momchil Nekov, Georgi Pirinski, Siôn Simon, Monika Smolková, Claudiu Ciprian
Tănăsescu, Marita Ulvskog, Julie Ward

Jill Evans, Philippe Lamberts, Tamás Meszerics, Terry Reintke, Helga Trüpel

4 -
ENF

GUE/NGL

Mara Bizzotto

Nikolaos Chountis, Curzio Maltese, João Pimenta Lopes

11 0
ECR

ENF

GUE/NGL

Mark Demesmaeker, Angel Dzhambazki, Czesław Hoc, Morten Messerschmidt, John Procter, Ruža Tomašić,
Ulrike Trebesius

Dominique Bilde

Lynn Boylan, Rina Ronja Kari, Paloma López Bermejo
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3. Proposal for a regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council
Establishing a common framework for European statistics relating to persons and
households, based on data at individual level collected from samples –
2016/0264(COD))

41 +
ALDE

ENF

EPP

Green/EFA

GUE/NGL

S&D

Enrique Calvet Chambon, Marian Harkin, António Marinho e Pinto, Robert Rochefort

Dominique Martin

Georges Bach, Heinz K. Becker, Danuta Jazłowiecka, Ádám Kósa, Jérôme Lavrilleux, Jeroen Lenaers, Verónica
Lope Fontagné, Elisabeth Morin-Chartier, Marek Plura, Sofia Ribeiro, Anne Sander, Sven Schulze, Michaela
Šojdrová, Romana Tomc, Milan Zver

Jean Lambert, Tamás Meszerics, Terry Reintke

Xabier Benito Ziluaga, Lynn Boylan, Rina Ronja Kari, Paloma López Bermejo, João Pimenta Lopes

Guillaume Balas, Brando Benifei, Vilija Blinkevičiūtė, Elena Gentile, Agnes Jongerius, Jan Keller, Miapetra
Kumpula-Natri, Javi López, Alex Mayer, Georgi Pirinski, Siôn Simon, Monika Smolková, Marita Ulvskog

4 -
ECR Czesław Hoc, Morten Messerschmidt, Ulrike Trebesius, Jana Žitňanská

2 0
ENF

NI

Mara Bizzotto

Lampros Fountoulis


